
day date

Class Registration Begins Mon. April 20

Class Registration Ends. Last date for continuing students to register for Fall 2009 without a 
$160 late registration fee. Fri. Aug. 7

New International Student Orientaiton Wed. Aug. 26

Summer Degrees Awarded Mon. Aug. 31

Regular Session and Mod 1 Classes Begin Mon. Aug. 31

Labor Day Holiday Observed - All CGU Offices Closed Mon. Sept. 7

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 1 Classes Tue. Sept. 8

Last Day to Add/Drop  Regular Session Classes Mon. Sept. 14

Students not registered will be withdrawn from active student status Tue. Sept. 15

Last day to drop a Mod 1 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. Sept. 21

Intent to Receive a Degree Form Due (from students planning to recevie their degree this 
semester) Wed. Sept. 30

Last day to drop a  Regular Session class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. Oct. 12

Mod 1 Ends Sat. Oct. 24

Mod 2 Begins Mon. Oct. 26

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 2 Classes Mon. Nov. 2

Last day to drop a Mod 2 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. Nov. 16

Last Date to Schedule Dissertation Defense Fri. Nov. 20

Thanksgiving Break - All CGU Offices Closed Thu./Fri. Nov. 26/27

Last Date to Defend Dissertations Mon. Nov. 30

Dissertation/Thesis/Critique Due Date. 
All final degree requirements due (for students planning to receive their degree this semester) Fri. Dec. 11

Last day of classes (Regular Session and Mod 2) Sat. Dec. 12

Final Exam Week M-F Dec. 14-18

Last date to make any changes to the current semester's registration/enrollment. 
No retroactive changes are made after the semester ends. Fri. Dec. 18

Last Date of the Semester Fri. Dec. 18

Grades due from faculty. Mon. Jan. 4

Degrees Awarded Tue. Jan. 19
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day date

Class Registration Begins Wed. Nov. 18

Class Registration Ends. Last Date for Continuing Students to Register for Spring 2010 without a 
$160 late registration fee. Fri. Dec. 18 

New International Student Orientaiton Wed. Jan. 13

Martin Luther King Holiday Observed - All CGU Offices Closed Mon. Jan. 18

Fall Degrees Awarded Tues. Jan. 19

Regular Session and Mod 1 Classes Begin Tues. Jan. 19

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 1 Classes Tues. Jan. 26

Last Day to Add/Drop  Regular Session Classes Tues. Feb. 2

Students not registered will be withdrawn from active student status Wed. Feb. 3

Last day to drop a Mod 1 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Tues. Feb. 9

Intent to Receive a Degree Form Due (from students planning to recevie their degree this 
semester) Fri. Feb. 19

Last day to drop a  Regular Session class without a "W" mark on the transcript Tues. Mar. 2

Mod 1 Ends Sat. Mar. 13

Spring Break Mon - Fri Mar.15-19

Mod 2 Begins Mon. Mar. 22

Last Date to Schedule Dissertation Defense Mon. Mar. 22

César Chávez Day Holiday Observed - All CGU Offices Closed Fri. Mar. 26

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 2 Classes Mon. Mar. 29

Last Date to Defend Dissertations Fri. Apr. 2

Last day to drop a Mod 2 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. Apr. 12

Dissertation/Thesis/Critique Due Date. 
All final degree requirements due (for students planning to receive their degree this semester) Fri. Apr. 16

Last day of classes (Regular Session and Mod 2) Sat. May 8

Final Exam Week Mon - Fri May  10 - 14

Last date to make any changes to the current semester's registration/enrollment. 
No retroactive changes are made after the semester ends. Fri. May 14

Last Date of the Semester Fri. May 14

Degrees Awarded at Commencement Ceremony Sat. May 15

Grades due from faculty. Fri. May 21
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day date

Spring Degree Award Date Sat. May 15

Regular Session and Mod 1 Classes Begin Mon. May 17

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 1 Classes Mon. May 24

Memorial Day Holiday Observed -  All CGU Offices Closed Mon. May 31

Last Day to Add/Drop  Regular Session Classes Tues. June 1

Last day to drop a Mod 1 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. June 7

Intent to Receive a Degree Form Due (from students planning to recevie their degree this 
semester) Thurs. June 17

Last day to drop a  Regular Session class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. June 28

Mod 1 Ends Sat. July 3

Independence Day Holiday Observed - All CGU Offices Closed Sun. July 4

Mod 2 Begins Mon. July 5

Last Date to Schedule Dissertation Defense Fri. July 9

Last Day to Add/Drop Mod 2 Classes Mon. July 12

Last Date to Defend Dissertations Fri. July 16

Last day to drop a Mod 2 class without a "W" mark on the transcript Mon. July 26

Dissertation/Thesis/Critique Due Date. 
All final degree requirements due (for students planning to receive their degree this semester) Fri. July 30

Last date to make any changes to the current semester's registration/enrollment. 
No retroactive changes are made after the semester ends. Fri. Aug. 20

Last Date of the Semester Sat. Aug. 21

Grades Due from Faculty Fri. Aug. 27

Degrees Awarded  Mon. Aug. 30
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